

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(8)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY

State: CA
County: TULARE

SEQUOIA AND KINGS CANYON NATIONAL

Opened at: Sacramento, CA

By: Scott McHenry

Date: 01/07/10

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: Craig Holsopple

Title: Acquisition Program Specialist Date: 01/15/2010

Contract Awarded to: Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc. Date: 02/03/2010

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
Granite Construction Company 585 W. Beach Street Watsonville, CA 95076	7,347,584.40	
Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc. 1655 E. Riverview Dr. San Bernardino, CA 92408	7,403,516.10	
American Paving Co. P.O. Box 4348 Fresno, CA 93744	8,746,683.80	
C.C. Myers, Inc. 3286 Fitzgerald Road Rancho Cordova, CA 95742	8,853,498.10	
Agee Construction Corporation 1039 Hoblitt Ave. Clovis, CA 93612	9,671,351.70	
Bush Engineering, Inc. 518 N. Redington Street Hanford, CA 93230	14,863,922.40	
Emmett's Excavation, Inc. 1477 Menlo Ave. Clovis, CA 93611	38,902,414.68	
Engineer's Estimate	10,532,000.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/25/10

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(8)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000 0	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
		Granite Construction Company	ALL	686,619.00	686,619.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		400,000.00	400,000.00
		American Paving Co.		610,000.00	610,000.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		200,000.00	200,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		704,600.00	704,600.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		1,670,000.00	1,670,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		429,000.00	429,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		957,025.00	957,025.00
15206-0000 0	STA	SLOPE, REFERENCE, AND CLEARING AND GRUBBING STAKE			
		Granite Construction Company	41.66	310.00	12,914.60
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		350.00	14,581.00
		American Paving Co.		210.00	8,748.60
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		150.00	6,249.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		200.00	8,332.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		340.00	14,164.40
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		162.00	6,748.92
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	20,830.00
15214-1000 0	LPSM	SURVEY AND STAKING, BRIDGE			
		Granite Construction Company	ALL	11,200.00	11,200.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		3,500.00	3,500.00
		American Paving Co.		1,100.00	1,100.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		4,500.00	4,500.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		1,120.00	1,120.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		12,000.00	12,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		4,300.00	4,300.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	10,000.00
15214-2000 0	LPSM	SURVEY AND STAKING, RETAINING WALL			
		Granite Construction Company	ALL	10,900.00	10,900.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		9,500.00	9,500.00
		American Paving Co.		7,500.00	7,500.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		10,000.00	10,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		7,275.00	7,275.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		12,000.00	12,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		10,800.00	10,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30,000.00	30,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/25/10

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(8)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15214-3000 0	LPSM	SURVEY AND STAKING, PARKING AREA (PULLOUTS)			
		Granite Construction Company	ALL	3,160.00	3,160.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		3,600.00	3,600.00
		American Paving Co.		2,300.00	2,300.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		5,000.00	5,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		2,200.00	2,200.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		3,400.00	3,400.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		5,000.00	5,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4,500.00	4,500.00
15215-3000 0	EACH	SURVEY AND STAKING, DRAINAGE STRUCTURE			
		Granite Construction Company	9	1,330.00	11,970.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		950.00	8,550.00
		American Paving Co.		800.00	7,200.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		700.00	6,300.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		825.00	7,425.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		1,400.00	12,600.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		700.00	6,300.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	9,000.00
15216-2000 0	STA	SURVEY AND STAKING, GRADE FINISHING STAKES			
		Granite Construction Company	83.32	90.00	7,498.80
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		140.00	11,664.80
		American Paving Co.		110.00	9,165.20
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		130.00	10,831.60
		Agee Construction Corporation		110.00	9,165.20
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		100.00	8,332.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		143.00	11,914.76
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	41,660.00
15401-0000 0	LPSM	CONTRACTOR TESTING			
		Granite Construction Company	ALL	150,000.00	150,000.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		120,000.00	120,000.00
		American Paving Co.		210,000.00	210,000.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		160,000.00	160,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		157,725.00	157,725.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		225,000.00	225,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		160,000.00	160,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		280,000.00	280,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/25/10

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(8)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15501-0000 0	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE			
		Granite Construction Company	ALL	500.00	500.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		15,000.00	15,000.00
		American Paving Co.		1,000.00	1,000.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		10,000.00	10,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		20,000.00	20,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		25,000.00	25,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		13,500.00	13,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40,000.00	40,000.00
15705-0100 0	LNFT	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SILT FENCE			
		Granite Construction Company	4,050	11.00	44,550.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		5.00	20,250.00
		American Paving Co.		4.70	19,035.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		4.00	16,200.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		9.20	37,260.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		5.00	20,250.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		6.00	24,300.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5.00	20,250.00
15705-1400 0	LNFT	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SEDIMENT LOG			
		Granite Construction Company	600	7.00	4,200.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		5.00	3,000.00
		American Paving Co.		13.50	8,100.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		7.00	4,200.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		9.20	5,520.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		12.00	7,200.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		12.00	7,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	6,000.00
15802-0000 0	LPSM	WATERING FOR DUST CONTROL			
		Granite Construction Company	ALL	10,000.00	10,000.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		55,000.00	55,000.00
		American Paving Co.		65,000.00	65,000.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		80,000.00	80,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		48,300.00	48,300.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		175,000.00	175,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		105,000.00	105,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		85,000.00	85,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/25/10

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(8)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20104-0000 0	ACRE	CLEARING			
		Granite Construction Company	3.6	3,000.00	10,800.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		5,400.00	19,440.00
		American Paving Co.		20,000.00	72,000.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		12,000.00	43,200.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		9,600.00	34,560.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		24,000.00	86,400.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		7,750.00	27,900.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15,000.00	54,000.00
20301-1900 0	EACH	REMOVAL OF PIPE CULVERT			
		Granite Construction Company	5	1,500.00	7,500.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		5,800.00	29,000.00
		American Paving Co.		3,300.00	16,500.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		1,500.00	7,500.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		2,400.00	12,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		5,000.00	25,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		2,700.00	13,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	2,500.00
20301-2400 0	EACH	REMOVAL OF SIGN			
		Granite Construction Company	1	100.00	100.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		1,000.00	1,000.00
		American Paving Co.		50.00	50.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		125.00	125.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		129.00	129.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		500.00	500.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		250.00	250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		130.00	130.00
20303-1600 0	SQYD	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT, ASPHALT			
		Granite Construction Company	12,200	5.00	61,000.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		7.50	91,500.00
		American Paving Co.		7.00	85,400.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		4.50	54,900.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		8.00	97,600.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		13.00	158,600.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		3.70	45,140.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6.00	73,200.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/25/10

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(8)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20304-1000 0	LPSM	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS			
		Granite Construction Company	ALL	68,731.00	68,731.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		38,000.00	38,000.00
		American Paving Co.		75,000.00	75,000.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		40,000.00	40,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		34,900.00	34,900.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		35,000.00	35,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		44,300.00	44,300.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		115,000.00	115,000.00
20310-1000 0	EACH	PLUG, EXISTING PIPE			
		Granite Construction Company	1	300.00	300.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		1,063.00	1,063.00
		American Paving Co.		550.00	550.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		1,500.00	1,500.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		1,500.00	1,500.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		1,000.00	1,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		260.00	260.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		700.00	700.00
20401-0000 0	CUYD	ROADWAY EXCAVATION			
		Granite Construction Company	2,600	120.00	312,000.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		30.00	78,000.00
		American Paving Co.		60.00	156,000.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		50.00	130,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		103.75	269,750.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		80.00	208,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		79.00	205,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	130,000.00
20441-0000 0	CUYD	WASTE			
		Granite Construction Company	5,500	1.00	5,500.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		16.00	88,000.00
		American Paving Co.		14.00	77,000.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		42.00	231,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		63.00	346,500.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		65.00	357,500.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		12.00	66,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	220,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/25/10

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(8)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20703-2000 0	SQYD	GEOGRID, BIAXIAL			
		Granite Construction Company	3,360	6.50	21,840.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		8.00	26,880.00
		American Paving Co.		6.50	21,840.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		38.00	127,680.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		75.00	252,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		14.00	47,040.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		16.35	54,936.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	33,600.00
25101-2000 0	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 2			
		Granite Construction Company	27	200.00	5,400.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		80.00	2,160.00
		American Paving Co.		280.00	7,560.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		300.00	8,100.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		295.00	7,965.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		200.00	5,400.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		205.00	5,535.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	5,400.00
25101-3000 0	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 3			
		Granite Construction Company	25	200.00	5,000.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		80.00	2,000.00
		American Paving Co.		280.00	7,000.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		250.00	6,250.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		295.00	7,375.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		200.00	5,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		205.00	5,125.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	5,000.00
25305-2000 0	SQYD	RENET MATTRESS, POLYVINYL CHLORIDE COATED			
		Granite Construction Company	90	325.00	29,250.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		85.00	7,650.00
		American Paving Co.		350.00	31,500.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		425.00	38,250.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		350.00	31,500.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		360.00	32,400.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		330.00	29,700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		170.00	15,300.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/25/10

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(8)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
25801-0100 0	SQFT	REINFORCED CONCRETE RETAINING WALL, 4 FEET (TYPE 1 - GRANITE)			
		Granite Construction Company	77	170.00	13,090.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		122.00	9,394.00
		American Paving Co.		159.00	12,243.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		200.00	15,400.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		268.00	20,636.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		380.00	29,260.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		389.00	29,953.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		190.00	14,630.00
25801-0100 1	SQFT	REINFORCED CONCRETE RETAINING WALL, 4 FEET (TYPE 1 - SCHIST)			
		Granite Construction Company	452	155.00	70,060.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		130.00	58,760.00
		American Paving Co.		174.00	78,648.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		200.00	90,400.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		235.00	106,220.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		380.00	171,760.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		388.00	175,376.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		190.00	85,880.00
25801-0200 0	SQFT	REINFORCED CONCRETE RETAINING WALL, 6 FEET (TYPE 1 - GRANITE)			
		Granite Construction Company	516	155.00	79,980.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		102.00	52,632.00
		American Paving Co.		143.00	73,788.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		215.00	110,940.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		190.00	98,040.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		320.00	165,120.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		385.00	198,660.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	103,200.00
25801-0200 1	SQFT	REINFORCED CONCRETE RETAINING WALL, 6 FEET (TYPE 1 - SCHIST)			
		Granite Construction Company	1,393	135.00	188,055.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		102.00	142,086.00
		American Paving Co.		139.00	193,627.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		215.00	299,495.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		184.00	256,312.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		320.00	445,760.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		385.00	536,305.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	278,600.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/25/10

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(8)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
25801-0300 0	SQFT	REINFORCED CONCRETE RETAINING WALL, 8 FEET (TYPE 1 - GRANITE)			
		Granite Construction Company	1,705	171.00	291,555.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		101.00	172,205.00
		American Paving Co.		142.00	242,110.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		235.00	400,675.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		185.00	315,425.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		300.00	511,500.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		391.00	666,655.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		210.00	358,050.00
25801-0300 1	SQFT	REINFORCED CONCRETE RETAINING WALL, 8 FEET (TYPE 1 - SCHIST)			
		Granite Construction Company	1,823	136.00	247,928.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		101.00	184,123.00
		American Paving Co.		136.00	247,928.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		235.00	428,405.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		180.00	328,140.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		300.00	546,900.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		393.00	716,439.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		210.00	382,830.00
25801-0400 0	SQFT	REINFORCED CONCRETE RETAINING WALL, 10 FEET (TYPE 1 - GRANITE)			
		Granite Construction Company	1,422	171.00	243,162.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		104.00	147,888.00
		American Paving Co.		187.00	265,914.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		240.00	341,280.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		220.00	312,840.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		300.00	426,600.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		413.00	587,286.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		220.00	312,840.00
25801-0400 1	SQFT	REINFORCED CONCRETE RETAINING WALL, 10 FEET (TYPE 1 - SCHIST)			
		Granite Construction Company	2,752	152.00	418,304.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		100.00	275,200.00
		American Paving Co.		187.00	514,624.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		240.00	660,480.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		219.00	602,688.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		300.00	825,600.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		417.00	1,147,584.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		220.00	605,440.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/25/10

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(8)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
25801-0500 0	SQFT	REINFORCED CONCRETE RETAINING WALL, 12 FEET (TYPE 1 - GRANITE)			
		Granite Construction Company	822	155.00	127,410.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		110.00	90,420.00
		American Paving Co.		213.00	175,086.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		245.00	201,390.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		235.00	193,170.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		290.00	238,380.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		420.00	345,240.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		230.00	189,060.00
25801-0500 1	SQFT	REINFORCED CONCRETE RETAINING WALL, 12 FEET (TYPE 1 - SCHIST)			
		Granite Construction Company	1,249	155.00	193,595.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		110.00	137,390.00
		American Paving Co.		201.00	251,049.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		245.00	306,005.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		230.00	287,270.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		290.00	362,210.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		414.00	517,086.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		230.00	287,270.00
25801-0600 0	SQFT	REINFORCED CONCRETE RETAINING WALL, 14 FEET (TYPE 1 - GRANITE)			
		Granite Construction Company	142	175.00	24,850.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		130.00	18,460.00
		American Paving Co.		203.00	28,826.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		255.00	36,210.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		230.00	32,660.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		300.00	42,600.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		418.00	59,356.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		240.00	34,080.00
25801-0600 1	SQFT	REINFORCED CONCRETE RETAINING WALL, 14 FEET (TYPE 1 - SCHIST)			
		Granite Construction Company	882	175.00	154,350.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		108.00	95,256.00
		American Paving Co.		212.00	186,984.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		255.00	224,910.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		260.00	229,320.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		300.00	264,600.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		419.00	369,558.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		240.00	211,680.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/25/10

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(8)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
30802-2000 0	TON	ROADWAY AGGREGATE, METHOD 2			
		Granite Construction Company	2,300	35.00	80,500.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		44.00	101,200.00
		American Paving Co.		50.00	115,000.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		65.00	149,500.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		82.00	188,600.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		44.00	101,200.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		32.00	73,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	138,000.00
40301-0000 0	TON	HOT ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT			
		Granite Construction Company	2,650	80.00	212,000.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		180.00	477,000.00
		American Paving Co.		145.00	384,250.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		155.00	410,750.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		156.00	413,400.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		112.00	296,800.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		102.00	270,300.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		130.00	344,500.00
41101-3000 0	TON	PRIME COAT GRADE CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, OR SS-1H			
		Granite Construction Company	11	400.00	4,400.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		2,800.00	30,800.00
		American Paving Co.		520.00	5,720.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		200.00	2,200.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		1.00	11.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		1.00	11.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		1,100.00	12,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		400.00	4,400.00
41105-0000 0	TON	BLOTTER			
		Granite Construction Company	80	30.00	2,400.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		65.00	5,200.00
		American Paving Co.		50.00	4,000.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		75.00	6,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		150.00	12,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		75.00	6,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		100.00	8,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	3,200.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/25/10

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(8)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
41201-1000 0	TON	TACK COAT GRADE CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, OR SS-1H			
		Granite Construction Company	5	400.00	2,000.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		1,500.00	7,500.00
		American Paving Co.		540.00	2,700.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		100.00	500.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		1.00	5.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		1.00	5.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		1,110.00	5,550.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		600.00	3,000.00
55201-0200 0	CUYD	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CLASS A (AE)			
		Granite Construction Company	468	375.00	175,500.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		890.00	416,520.00
		American Paving Co.		535.00	250,380.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		700.00	327,600.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		392.00	183,456.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		2,300.00	1,076,400.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		2,690.00	1,258,920.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,300.00	608,400.00
55401-1000 0	LB	REINFORCING STEEL			
		Granite Construction Company	4,100	0.92	3,772.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		1.30	5,330.00
		American Paving Co.		1.00	4,100.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		1.00	4,100.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		0.90	3,690.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		3.00	12,300.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		1.00	4,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1.50	6,150.00
55401-2000 0	LB	REINFORCING STEEL, EPOXY COATED			
		Granite Construction Company	79,600	1.20	95,520.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		2.81	223,676.00
		American Paving Co.		2.20	175,120.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		2.00	159,200.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		2.25	179,100.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		2.00	159,200.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		2.45	195,020.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2.00	159,200.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/25/10

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(8)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
55901-0000 0	SQYD	MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING			
		Granite Construction Company	1,170	12.00	14,040.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		31.89	37,311.30
		American Paving Co.		18.00	21,060.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		85.00	99,450.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		8.00	9,360.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		44.00	51,480.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		12.90	15,093.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	35,100.00
56202-0000 0	LPSM	TEMPORARY SUPPORT STRUCTURE			
		Granite Construction Company	ALL	150,000.00	150,000.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		703,000.00	703,000.00
		American Paving Co.		245,000.00	245,000.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		100,000.00	100,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		272,675.00	272,675.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		400,000.00	400,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		194,800.00	194,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200,000.00	200,000.00
56305-0000 0	SQFT	ROCK STAIN			
		Granite Construction Company	2,000	1.00	2,000.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		2.00	4,000.00
		American Paving Co.		3.00	6,000.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		6.00	12,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		17.25	34,500.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		3.00	6,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		1.38	2,760.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2.00	4,000.00
56901-0000 0	LNFT	MICROPILES			
		Granite Construction Company	990	135.00	133,650.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		169.90	168,201.00
		American Paving Co.		135.00	133,650.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		140.00	138,600.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		144.50	143,055.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		300.00	297,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		220.00	217,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		260.00	257,400.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/25/10

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(8)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
56905-0000 0	EACH	MICROPILE LOAD VERIFICATION TEST			
		Granite Construction Company	2	5,000.00	10,000.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		12,000.00	24,000.00
		American Paving Co.		5,500.00	11,000.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		6,000.00	12,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		8,270.00	16,540.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		9,000.00	18,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		12,675.00	25,350.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50,000.00	100,000.00
56906-0000 0	EACH	MICROPILE PROOF LOAD TEST			
		Granite Construction Company	4	500.00	2,000.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		5,000.00	20,000.00
		American Paving Co.		500.00	2,000.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		585.00	2,340.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		1,580.00	6,320.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		1,700.00	6,800.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		2,400.00	9,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	40,000.00
60110-0000 0	LB	CONCRETE COLORING AGENT			
		Granite Construction Company	980	8.00	7,840.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		10.00	9,800.00
		American Paving Co.		3.50	3,430.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		6.00	5,880.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		5.40	5,292.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		11.00	10,780.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		3.60	3,528.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4.00	3,920.00
60201-0800 0	LNFT	24-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		Granite Construction Company	270	120.00	32,400.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		135.00	36,450.00
		American Paving Co.		2,070.00	558,900.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		200.00	54,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		420.00	113,400.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		185.00	49,950.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		234.00	63,180.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	54,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/25/10

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(8)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60201-1000 0	LNFT	36-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		Granite Construction Company	40	140.00	5,600.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		195.00	7,800.00
		American Paving Co.		325.00	13,000.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		375.00	15,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		400.00	16,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		250.00	10,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		263.00	10,520.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	12,000.00
60403-0000 0	EACH	INLET (WITH CURB)			
		Granite Construction Company	7	5,000.00	35,000.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		2,500.00	17,500.00
		American Paving Co.		4,750.00	33,250.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		4,500.00	31,500.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		6,400.00	44,800.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		5,500.00	38,500.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		6,625.00	46,375.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5,000.00	35,000.00
60403-0000 1	EACH	INLET (AT WALL)			
		Granite Construction Company	4	5,000.00	20,000.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		2,800.00	11,200.00
		American Paving Co.		4,680.00	18,720.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		2,000.00	8,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		6,400.00	25,600.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		6,600.00	26,400.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		4,150.00	16,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6,000.00	24,000.00
60409-0000 0	EACH	INLET TOP, METAL GRATE			
		Granite Construction Company	1	600.00	600.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		600.00	600.00
		American Paving Co.		1,160.00	1,160.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		600.00	600.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		600.00	600.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		1,500.00	1,500.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		1,050.00	1,050.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,500.00	1,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/25/10

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(8)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60501-0000 0	LNFT	STANDARD UNDERDRAIN SYSTEM			
		Granite Construction Company	300	75.00	22,500.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		55.00	16,500.00
		American Paving Co.		75.00	22,500.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		80.00	24,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		20.00	6,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		112.00	33,600.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		97.50	29,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	18,000.00
60704-0000 0	EACH	CLEANING CULVERT IN PLACE			
		Granite Construction Company	1	1,000.00	1,000.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		1,800.00	1,800.00
		American Paving Co.		1,630.00	1,630.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		3,000.00	3,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		3,300.00	3,300.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		1,500.00	1,500.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		2,000.00	2,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,000.00	2,000.00
60705-0000 0	EACH	RECONDITIONING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE			
		Granite Construction Company	2	750.00	1,500.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		2,500.00	5,000.00
		American Paving Co.		1,000.00	2,000.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		7,000.00	14,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		2,280.00	4,560.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		2,800.00	5,600.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		1,565.00	3,130.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,000.00	6,000.00
60801-0200 0	SQYD	PAVED WATERWAY, TYPE 2			
		Granite Construction Company	5	100.00	500.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		260.00	1,300.00
		American Paving Co.		600.00	3,000.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		115.00	575.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		224.00	1,120.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		350.00	1,750.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		276.00	1,380.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		250.00	1,250.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/25/10

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(8)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60801-0500 0	SQYD	PAVED WATERWAY, TYPE 5			
		Granite Construction Company	55	35.00	1,925.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		212.00	11,660.00
		American Paving Co.		200.00	11,000.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		115.00	6,325.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		106.00	5,830.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		350.00	19,250.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		276.00	15,180.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	5,500.00
60901-0000 0	LNFT	CURB, CONCRETE			
		Granite Construction Company	5,400	20.00	108,000.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		24.00	129,600.00
		American Paving Co.		11.50	62,100.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		13.00	70,200.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		18.50	99,900.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		22.00	118,800.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		24.25	130,950.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25.00	135,000.00
61501-0100 0	SQYD	SIDEWALK, CONCRETE (PAD)			
		Granite Construction Company	3	125.00	375.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		510.00	1,530.00
		American Paving Co.		900.00	2,700.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		230.00	690.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		150.00	450.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		700.00	2,100.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		1,755.00	5,265.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		350.00	1,050.00
61708-1000 0	LNFT	REMOVE AND RESET, GUARDRAIL			
		Granite Construction Company	55	60.00	3,300.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		65.00	3,575.00
		American Paving Co.		75.00	4,125.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		230.00	12,650.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		49.00	2,695.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		50.00	2,750.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		764.00	42,020.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	2,200.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/25/10

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(8)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
61802-0000 0	LNFT	CONCRETE GUARDWALL (TYPE 2 - GRANITE)			
		Granite Construction Company	66	1,300.00	85,800.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		220.00	14,520.00
		American Paving Co.		365.00	24,090.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		165.00	10,890.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		1,100.00	72,600.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		800.00	52,800.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		760.00	50,160.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		600.00	39,600.00
61807-0000 0	LNFT	CONCRETE PARAPET (TYPE 2 - GRANITE)			
		Granite Construction Company	318	160.00	50,880.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		220.00	69,960.00
		American Paving Co.		202.00	64,236.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		110.00	34,980.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		610.00	193,980.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		900.00	286,200.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		284.00	90,312.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		350.00	111,300.00
62010-1000 0	LNFT	STONE MASONRY GUARDWALL (SCHIST)			
		Granite Construction Company	191	860.00	164,260.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		780.00	148,980.00
		American Paving Co.		1,038.00	198,258.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		1,000.00	191,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		975.00	186,225.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		1,500.00	286,500.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		1,970.00	376,270.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,100.00	210,100.00
62010-2000 0	LNFT	STONE MASONRY ANCHOR SLAB GUARDWALL (TYPE 1 - SCHIST)			
		Granite Construction Company	150	740.00	111,000.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		500.00	75,000.00
		American Paving Co.		900.00	135,000.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		740.00	111,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		975.00	146,250.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		1,600.00	240,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		1,220.00	183,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,300.00	195,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/25/10

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(8)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62010-3000 0	LNFT	STONE MASONRY GUARDWALL TYPE 1 (GRANITE)			
		Granite Construction Company	78	660.00	51,480.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		570.00	44,460.00
		American Paving Co.		800.00	62,400.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		785.00	61,230.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		960.00	74,880.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		1,300.00	101,400.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		1,190.00	92,820.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	78,000.00
62010-3000 1	LNFT	STONE MASONRY GUARDWALL TYPE 1 (SCHIST)			
		Granite Construction Company	300	650.00	195,000.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		500.00	150,000.00
		American Paving Co.		775.00	232,500.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		730.00	219,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		935.00	280,500.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		1,200.00	360,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		1,020.00	306,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		850.00	255,000.00
62010-7000 0	LNFT	STONE MASONRY PARAPET (GRANITE)			
		Granite Construction Company	198	650.00	128,700.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		650.00	128,700.00
		American Paving Co.		750.00	148,500.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		755.00	149,490.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		730.00	144,540.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		1,200.00	237,600.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		980.00	194,040.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		950.00	188,100.00
62010-7000 1	LNFT	STONE MASONRY PARAPET (TYPE 1 - GRANITE)			
		Granite Construction Company	348	525.00	182,700.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		480.00	167,040.00
		American Paving Co.		590.00	205,320.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		600.00	208,800.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		590.00	205,320.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		1,000.00	348,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		965.00	335,820.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		750.00	261,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/25/10

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(8)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62010-7000 2	LNFT	STONE MASONRY PARAPET (TYPE 1 - SCHIST)			
		Granite Construction Company	1,374	560.00	769,440.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		500.00	687,000.00
		American Paving Co.		646.00	887,604.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		625.00	858,750.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		522.00	717,228.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		1,050.00	1,442,700.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		19,640.00	26,985,360.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		625.00	858,750.00
62011-0700 0	EACH	STONE MASONRY HEADWALL FOR 36-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		Granite Construction Company	1	15,000.00	15,000.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		8,300.00	8,300.00
		American Paving Co.		12,100.00	12,100.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		11,000.00	11,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		11,200.00	11,200.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		11,000.00	11,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		5,800.00	5,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		11,000.00	11,000.00
62028-1000 0	EACH	REMOVE AND RESET STONE MASONRY HEADWALL			
		Granite Construction Company	1	8,000.00	8,000.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		11,000.00	11,000.00
		American Paving Co.		9,500.00	9,500.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		300.00	300.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		7,830.00	7,830.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		20,000.00	20,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		96.00	96.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		9,000.00	9,000.00
62201-0250 0	HOURL	DUMP TRUCK, 10 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY			
		Granite Construction Company	100	95.00	9,500.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		105.00	10,500.00
		American Paving Co.		90.00	9,000.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		100.00	10,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		126.00	12,600.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		105.00	10,500.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		96.00	9,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		120.00	12,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/25/10

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(8)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62201-0350 0	HOUR	BACKHOE			
		Granite Construction Company	120	140.00	16,800.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		160.00	19,200.00
		American Paving Co.		125.00	15,000.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		125.00	15,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		133.00	15,960.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		185.00	22,200.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		115.00	13,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		130.00	15,600.00
62201-0950 0	HOUR	WHEEL LOADER, 3 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM RATED CAPACITY			
		Granite Construction Company	60	190.00	11,400.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		160.00	9,600.00
		American Paving Co.		125.00	7,500.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		150.00	9,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		101.00	6,060.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		225.00	13,500.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		125.00	7,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		140.00	8,400.00
62201-2050 0	HOUR	ROLLER			
		Granite Construction Company	60	145.00	8,700.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		150.00	9,000.00
		American Paving Co.		110.00	6,600.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		175.00	10,500.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		207.00	12,420.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		195.00	11,700.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		96.00	5,760.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		140.00	8,400.00
62201-2850 0	HOUR	MOTOR GRADER, 12 FOOT MINIMUM BLADE			
		Granite Construction Company	60	160.00	9,600.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		180.00	10,800.00
		American Paving Co.		175.00	10,500.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		135.00	8,100.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		115.00	6,900.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		230.00	13,800.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		145.00	8,700.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		160.00	9,600.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/25/10

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(8)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62201-3000 0	HOUR	HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR			
		Granite Construction Company	120	170.00	20,400.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		180.00	21,600.00
		American Paving Co.		210.00	25,200.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		225.00	27,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		224.00	26,880.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		230.00	27,600.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		145.00	17,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		180.00	21,600.00
62301-0000 0	HOUR	GENERAL LABOR			
		Granite Construction Company	170	70.00	11,900.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		70.00	11,900.00
		American Paving Co.		60.00	10,200.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		60.00	10,200.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		58.00	9,860.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		98.00	16,660.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		96.00	16,320.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		70.00	11,900.00
62302-1000 0	HOUR	SPECIAL LABOR, HIRED TECHNICAL SERVICES			
		Granite Construction Company	50	120.00	6,000.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		160.00	8,000.00
		American Paving Co.		100.00	5,000.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		180.00	9,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		135.00	6,750.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		220.00	11,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		115.00	5,750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		130.00	6,500.00
62302-1100 0	HOUR	SPECIAL LABOR, HIRED SURVEY SERVICES			
		Granite Construction Company	100	220.00	22,000.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		220.00	22,000.00
		American Paving Co.		265.00	26,500.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		180.00	18,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		190.00	19,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		220.00	22,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		221.00	22,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		180.00	18,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/25/10

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(8)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62407-0000 0	CUYD	PLACING CONSERVED TOPSOIL			
		Granite Construction Company	900	50.00	45,000.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		25.00	22,500.00
		American Paving Co.		46.00	41,400.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		40.00	36,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		71.00	63,900.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		42.00	37,800.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		48.00	43,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	36,000.00
63302-0000 0	SQFT	SIGN SYSTEM			
		Granite Construction Company	110	44.00	4,840.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		80.00	8,800.00
		American Paving Co.		55.00	6,050.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		25.00	2,750.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		55.00	6,050.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		11.00	1,210.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		221.00	24,310.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35.00	3,850.00
63308-0000 0	EACH	OBJECT MARKER			
		Granite Construction Company	25	93.00	2,325.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		80.00	2,000.00
		American Paving Co.		60.00	1,500.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		75.00	1,875.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		61.00	1,525.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		50.00	1,250.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		55.50	1,387.50
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80.00	2,000.00
63309-0000 0	EACH	DELINEATOR			
		Granite Construction Company	30	113.00	3,390.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		80.00	2,400.00
		American Paving Co.		60.00	1,800.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		75.00	2,250.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		61.00	1,830.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		50.00	1,500.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		55.50	1,665.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	1,800.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/25/10

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(8)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63404-0200 0	GAL	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B			
		Granite Construction Company	70	71.00	4,970.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		75.00	5,250.00
		American Paving Co.		75.00	5,250.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		60.00	4,200.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		90.00	6,300.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		110.00	7,700.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		78.60	5,502.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	4,200.00
63501-2000 0	LPSM	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM			
		Granite Construction Company	ALL	40,000.00	40,000.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		65,000.00	65,000.00
		American Paving Co.		41,400.00	41,400.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		100,000.00	100,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		59,000.00	59,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		100,000.00	100,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		55,350.00	55,350.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150,000.00	150,000.00
63502-0700 0	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONE			
		Granite Construction Company	50	18.00	900.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		25.00	1,250.00
		American Paving Co.		20.00	1,000.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		50.00	2,500.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		20.00	1,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		50.00	2,500.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		27.65	1,382.50
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25.00	1,250.00
63502-1050 0	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, TUBULAR MARKER			
		Granite Construction Company	100	21.00	2,100.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		20.00	2,000.00
		American Paving Co.		15.00	1,500.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		60.00	6,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		15.00	1,500.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		50.00	5,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		27.65	2,765.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	5,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/25/10

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(8)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63502-1300 0	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, DRUM			
		Granite Construction Company	70	55.00	3,850.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		65.00	4,550.00
		American Paving Co.		50.00	3,500.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		100.00	7,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		55.00	3,850.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		100.00	7,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		83.00	5,810.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	4,200.00
63502-2000 0	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (GOVERNMENT FURNISHED)			
		Granite Construction Company	2	500.00	1,000.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		7,000.00	14,000.00
		American Paving Co.		1,450.00	2,900.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		5,000.00	10,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		1,825.00	3,650.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		4,300.00	8,600.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		35,800.00	71,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		8,000.00	16,000.00
63503-0400 0	LNFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONCRETE BARRIER			
		Granite Construction Company	3,450	13.00	44,850.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		38.00	131,100.00
		American Paving Co.		40.00	138,000.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		15.00	51,750.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		10.40	35,880.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		45.00	155,250.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		21.85	75,382.50
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	172,500.00
63503-0700 0	LNFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PAVEMENT MARKINGS			
		Granite Construction Company	8,850	0.30	2,655.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		2.00	17,700.00
		American Paving Co.		0.30	2,655.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		0.35	3,097.50
		Agee Construction Corporation		0.25	2,212.50
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		1.00	8,850.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		0.31	2,743.50
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		0.50	4,425.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 01/25/10

Bid Schedule X

Project No.: CA PRA SEKI 10(8)

Project Name: GENERALS HIGHWAY

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63503-1000 0	LNFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PLASTIC FENCE			
		Granite Construction Company	700	4.00	2,800.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		5.00	3,500.00
		American Paving Co.		3.00	2,100.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		4.00	2,800.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		3.20	2,240.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		11.00	7,700.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		9.40	6,580.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5.00	3,500.00
63504-1000 0	SQFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN			
		Granite Construction Company	50	15.00	750.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		54.00	2,700.00
		American Paving Co.		15.00	750.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		40.00	2,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		15.00	750.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		13.00	650.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		22.00	1,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	1,000.00
63506-0500 0	HOOR	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER			
		Granite Construction Company	6,000	65.00	390,000.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		62.00	372,000.00
		American Paving Co.		58.00	348,000.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		70.00	420,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		70.00	420,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		113.00	678,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		61.00	366,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	360,000.00
63506-0600 0	HOOR	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PILOT CAR			
		Granite Construction Company	3,000	86.00	258,000.00
		Allen Engineering Contractor, Inc.		70.00	210,000.00
		American Paving Co.		62.00	186,000.00
		C.C. Myers, Inc.		80.00	240,000.00
		Agee Construction Corporation		75.00	225,000.00
		Bush Engineering, Inc.		125.00	375,000.00
		Emmett's Excavation, Inc.		72.00	216,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		70.00	210,000.00